
CROWN & BRIDGE, VENEERS, INLAYS & ONLAYS

Zirconia Monolithio 

Zirconia Translucent Aesthetic 

E.max 

E.max Layered 

Porcelain Fused Zirconia (PFZ) 

PFM Non-precious 

PFM Semi-precious Noble (61%) 

PFM Gold* High Noble = White (60%) 

PFM Gold* High Noble = Yellow (41%) 

PFM Gold* High Noble = Rich Yellow (88%) 

Full Metal Non-precious 

Full Metal Semi-precious Noble (61%) 

Gold* Noble - Yellow (Economy (41%) 

Gold* High Noble - Yellow (41%) 

Gold* High Noble - Yellow (60%) 

Gold* High Noble - Rich Yellow (88%) 

Gold* High Noble - White (60%) 

$79 

$79 

$94 

$120 

$120 

$75 

$110 

$200* 

$225* 

$275* 

$60 

$110 

$200* 

$200* 

$200* 

$200* 

$200*

Scannaire has broken the bottom 

line. With 40% lower fees than the 

leading competitor and a free 

scanner and computer, we’re 

committed to significantly reducing 

your lab expenses. 

Because our lab is located in the US, 

we’re able to provide a turnaround 

time of usually 7 days or less when 

submitting cases digitally.

1-855-663-1772 
https://Scannaire.com

FEE SCHEDULE

Zirconia Monolithio 

Zirconia Translucent 

E.max** 

PFZ** 

PFM Semi-precious 

All on 4 

All on 6 

$299 

$299 

$299 

$299 

$299 

$2,850 

$3,350

**Screw-retained TI base not applicable 

***screw-retained, cemetery-retained or screw-mentable 

Call for removable pricing

Prices for custom titanium, zirconia abutment, or 

screw-retained TI base where applicable.

IMPLANT SOLUTIONS

*Listed prices include 2 gm of gold. Final price depends on 

the weight and current market value of gold.

We provide a Medit i700 intra 

oral scanner and scanning 

computer for free.

GET A FREE SCANNER 

AND COMPUTER

SCANNAIRE

Visit scannaire.com or scan this 

QR code to get a free scanner 

setup for your o!ce today.

http://scannaire.com

