

FEE SCHEDULE

Scannaire has broken the bottom line. With 40% lower fees than the leading competitor and a free scanner and computer, we're committed to significantly reducing your lab expenses.

Because our lab is located in the US, we're able to provide a turnaround time of usually 7 days or less when submitting cases digitally.

GET A FREE SCANNER AND COMPUTER

We provide a Medit i700 intra oral scanner and scanning computer for free.



Visit <u>scannaire.com</u> or scan this QR code to get a free scanner setup for your office today.



1-855-663-1772 https://Scannaire.com

CROWN & BRIDGE, VENEERS, INLAYS & ONLAYS

Zirconia Monolithio	\$79
Zirconia Translucent Aesthetic	\$79
E.max	\$94
E.max Layered	\$120
Porcelain Fused Zirconia (PFZ)	\$120
PFM Non-precious	\$75
PFM Semi-precious Noble (61%)	\$110
PFM Gold* High Noble = White (60%)	\$200*
PFM Gold* High Noble = Yellow (41%)	\$225*
PFM Gold* High Noble = Rich Yellow (88%)	\$275*
Full Metal Non-precious	\$60
Full Metal Semi-precious Noble (61%)	\$110
Gold* Noble - Yellow (Economy (41%)	\$200*
Gold* High Noble - Yellow (41%)	\$200*
Gold* High Noble - Yellow (60%)	\$200*
Gold* High Noble - Rich Yellow (88%)	\$200*
Gold* High Noble - White (60%)	\$200*

*Listed prices include 2 gm of gold. Final price depends on the weight and current market value of gold.

IMPLANT SOLUTIONS

Prices for custom titanium, zirconia abutment, or screw-retained TI base where applicable.

Zirconia Monolithio	\$299
Zirconia Translucent	\$299
E.max**	\$299
PFZ**	\$299
PFM Semi-precious	\$299
All on 4	\$2,850
All on 6	\$3,350

**Screw-retained TI base not applicable

***screw-retained, cemetery-retained or screw-mentable

Call for removable pricing